

Bid No. F09-07 - Leland Norton ES

Bid Opening: April 8, 2010

Contractor Name City, State	Base Bid \$
Ampco Contracting, Inc., Anaheim, CA	\$ 807,000.00
Interior Demolition, Inc. Montrose CA	\$ 851,777.00
Flores Sierra Contractors, Inc. Chula Vista, CA	\$ 953,395.96
Castlerock Environmental, Inc., Santa Fe Springs, CA	\$ 968,988.00
GEO-CAL Inc., San Bernardino, CA	\$ 1,147,276.00
B & D Construction Co., Inc. Upland, CA	\$ 1,185,458.49
Miller Environmental, Inc., Anaheim, CA	\$ 1,203,000.00
Specialize Environmental, Inc., Whittier, CA	\$ 1,260,981.00
Doja Inc., Ontario, CA	\$ 1,474,089.00

PROJECT NAME: Soils Remediation , Hazardous
Services at the Lincoln II South Elementary School,
San Bernardino, CA)

Materials Abatement and Demolition
at Captain Leland Norton Elementary

BID NUMBER: F09-07

AMP CO

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Portion of Work	Subcontractor Name	Phone Number & Address of Business	License No
Soil Remediation	Earthsafe Geological Eng	562 903-9123 15027 Lashburn St Whittier CA 90604	734057

PROJECT NAME: Soils Remediation , Hazardous Materials Abatement and Demolition Services at the Lincoln II South Elementary School Site (Captain Leland Norton Elementary School, San Bernardino, CA)

BID NUMBER: F09-07

INTERIOR
DEMOLITION

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Portion of Work	Subcontractor Name	Phone Number & Address of Business	License No
Universal Waste Disposal	Clean Harbors Environmental Svcs, Inc.	(714) 336-3806 2500 West Lokern Rd. Buttonwillow, CA 93206	#720298
Transportation of Contaminated soil	Perez & Sons Transportation Inc.	(209) 951-1780 3814 Montaro Ln Stockton, CA	Haz Waste Reg: 3925 EPA# CAR000170217 CA 0259441
Special Waste Services	BOC Special Waste Services	(626) 969-1384 1211 W. Gladstone St. Azusa, CA 91702	/

PROJECT NAME: Soils Remediation , Hazardous Materials Abatement and Demolition Services at the Lincoln II South Elementary School Site (Captain Leland Norton Elementary School, San Bernardino, CA)

BID NUMBER: F09-07

FLORES
SIERRA

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Portion of Work	Subcontractor Name	Phone Number & Address of Business	License No
3%	PARAMOUNT SCAFFOLD, INC	16525 S AVALON BLVD CARSON, CA 90746	44313
2%	LAND STEWARDS	455 N TWIN OAKS VALLEY RD SAN MARCOS, CA 92069	713340
.01%	INLINE	14093 BALBOA BLVD SILMAR, CA 91342	282933+91
15%	ECTI	953 W REESE ST. SAN BERNARDINO, CA	3731